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CAST BRACKET

CYLINDERS

WALL MOUNT

CAST BRACKET
CYLINDERS

WALL MOUNT

'3l COOPER LIGHTING

DIMENSIONS

Opal Lexan Cylinder
H2423

150W A21
Finishes: AL

7 1/4"
(184mm)

Above fixtures UL Listed for wet location

DIMENSIONS

Opal Glass Cylinder
H2471

200W A23

Finishes: AL

7 1/4"
(184mm)

41/4"
(108mm)

Ordering Information: Specify finish after catalog number

Twin Opal Glass Cylinders
H2411-2

Two 100W A19

Finishes: AL

33/8"
(86mm)

]3"
(330mm)

6"

(152mm)

Accessories: WG11 Wire Guard

All fixtures UL Listed for wet location

Finishes
AL ALUMINUM

Twin Opal Lexan Cylinders
H2413-2

Two 100W A19
Finishes: AL

33/8"
(86mm)

6"
(152mm)

Ordering Information: Specify finish after catalog number



